HepXaBewwan CTazb

r '@
\ =
= !

S0

Cepua 4G

apTt. 103001-6 — Kopnyc AlSI-316L c nnowaaKoi

apT. 100101-6 — Kopnyc AlSI-316L ¢ py4Kom

apT. 103001-4 — Kopnyc AlSI-304L ¢ nnowaaxoi

apT. 100101-4 — Kopnyc AlSI-304L ¢ py4Kom

apT.133001-6 — kopnyc AISI-316L c nnowagkoh, T.I.LA. PTFE-100%
apT. 130101-6 — Kopnyc AlSI-316L ¢ py4kon, T.I.A. PTFE-100%
apt. 103002 — pe3bba NPT F

apt. 103002 — pe3bba ISO 7

)

h
|

LLIapoBble KpaHbl C py4KOM

061mue XxapaKTEpUCTHUKHU

JIByXX0/J0BO#, MOJIMPOBAHHbIH, IOJTHONPOX0AHOMU

PaBMepr IprucoeaAUHEHNA

1/4») 3/8", 1/25!' 3/4») 1”, 1%-", 1%", 2») 2%”, 3:!' 4»

Tun npucoearHeHUs

MydTOBBIN, BHyTpeHHSs pe3bba [S0228

YcnoBHbIM poxoj, DN

9mM, 10MM, 15MM, 20MM, 25MM, 32MM, 40MM, 50MM, 65MM, 80MM,100MM

Pa6oyas TemnepaTypa

Ot -20°C mo +160°C

Pa6ouee gaBienue, PN

16-25-40 B 3aBucuMOCTH OT DN, cM. TaG/ 1M1y

[IpuBoy,

[lnomaaka nmog mpuBox [SO5211

=

(o) (N) (@)

)

_fn°4 fori

(@)

=W

C72
( @.@a@@@ o)

\ < —
@ (-

[+
(3]
N
(=)
(4]
D
wr

6 YnsotHeHUe PTFE 2
1 | Kopmyc Hep:x/crasb AISI316L 1 7 | YnioTHeHue ocu PTFE 1
2 | Illlap Hep:x/cTans AISI316L 1 8 | YmiotHeHHe ocH PTFE 1
3 [TaTpy60ok Hepsx/ctasb AISI316L 2 9 | YIJIOTHUTEJBH. KOJIbLO FKM(VITON) 1
4 Och Hepxk/ctanb AISI316L 1 10 | BuHT Hepox/cranb AISI304L 1
5 YnuotTHeHue mwapa PTFE 2 11 | lamka Heprx/cTanb AISI303 1
G @ @
1/4" 9 13 F.O3(F.04) | 46(54) | 9 | 25(30)x3 | 9(11) | 8(10) | 36(46) 6 M5x16 5 0,35 103001 6041 O(F)
3/8" 10 | 52 | 13 | 39 | F.03(F.04) | 46(54) | 9 | 25(30)x3 | 9(11) | 8(10) | 36(46) 6 M5x16 5 64 | 0,36 (1030016081 O(F)
1/2" | 15 | 62 | 15 | 42 | F.O3(F.04) | 46(54) | 9 | 25(30)x3 | 9(11) | 8(10) | 36(42) 6 M5x16 8 64 | 0,45 (1030016141 O(F)
3/4" | 20 | 72 | 17 | 45 | F.03(F.04) | 46(54) | 9 | 25(30)x3 | 9(11) | 8(10) | 36(42) 6 M5x16 12 | 64 | 0,66 (1030016201 O(F)
1" 25 | 82 | 19 | 52 | F.04(F.05) | 54(65) | 9 | 30(35)x3 | 11(14)|10(13)| 42(50) | 6(7) M5(M6)x16 15 | 40 | 0,90 (1030016261 O(F)
1"1/4 | 32 | 92 | 19 | 57 | F.04(F.05) | 54(65) | 9 | 30(35)x3 |11(14)[10(13)| 42(50) | 6(7) M5(M6)x16 18 | 40 | 1,30 (1030016301 O(F)
1"1/2 | 40 | 104 | 20 | 76 | F.05(F.07) | 65(90) | 12 | 35(55)X4 |14(17)|13(15)| 50(70) | 7(9) M6(M8)X20 25 | 40 | 2,31 (1030016341 O(F)
2" 50 | 116 | 20 | 84 | F.05(F.07) | 65(90) | 12 | 35(55)X4 |14(17) |13(15)| 50(70) | 7(9) M6(M8)X20 30 | 25 | 3,40 (1030016381 O(F)
2"1/2 | 65 | 128 | 20 | 95 | F.07(F.10) | 90(125) | 12 | 55(70)x4 |17(22)|15(18) 70(102) | 9(11) | M8x20(M10x25)| 45 | 25 | 575 (1030016441 O(F)
3" 80 | 150 | 24 | 106 | F.07(F.10) | 90(125) | 12 | 55(70)x4 |17(22)|15(18)| 70(102) | 9(11) | M8x20(M10x25)| 70 | 25 | 8,93 (103001 6481 O(F)
4" 100 | 178 | 26 | 120 | F.07(F.10) | 90(125) | 12 | 55(70)x4 |17(22) | 15(18)| 70(102) | 9(11) | M8x20(M10x25)| 80 | 25 | 150 (1030016541 O(F)
*) npu BbIGOpe 060pyAOBaHUs - 3HAUEHUAM B CKOGKAX COOTBETCTBYET apTUKYJI ¢ 1uTepoH (F)

Ten. +7 (495) 788-54-55 ¢ www.airar.ru ¢ info@airar.ru

APDKMEN —

TOPrOBO-UHXEHEPHbIV LIEHTP 13




